

Sh. Baldev Singh(84377995286) s/o ShHardit Singh , R/O Vill. Ladhuka, Teh & Distt. Fazilka

Versus

Appeal Case No.: 541 of 2021 Heard through CISCO WEBEX

Public Information Officer O/o BDPO, Block Jalalabad,

First Appellate Authority O/o BDPO, Block Jalalabad

Respondent

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on **5.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m.** <u>through CISCO WEBEX application</u>. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022



Sh. Lajpat Rai (9814230616) S/o Sh. Harbans Lal House No. B-3/287, Romana Street, Jaiton, District Faridkot

Versus

Appellant

Public Information Officer O/o ADGP (Crime), Punjab Chandigarh

First Appellate Authority O/o DGP (Crime), Punjab, Chandigarh

Respondent

Appeal Case No.: 318 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on 6.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX application. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022



Appellant

Sh. Jasbir Singh (9888296107) Guru Nanak Nagar, Village Bolapur,, Jhabewal, PO Ramgarh, Distt. Ludhiana 141123.

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o State Transport Commissioner, Pb, Chandigarh

First Appellate Authority O/o State Transport Commissioner, Pb, Chandigarh

Appeal Case No.: 2395 of 2021 Heard through CISCO WEBEX Respondent

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on 6.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX application. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022

Visit us: - www.infocommpunjab.com



Appellant

Sh. GurbaxSingh (7528950026) Editor India's Justice Village Bolapur, PO Ramgarh, Chandigarh Road, Ludhiana-141123

Versus

(Regd. Post)	Public Information Officer O/o SDM, Bhikhiwind		
(Regd. Post)	First Appellate Authority O/o SDM, Bhikhiwind	Appeal Case No.: 376 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX	

Respondent

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on 7.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX application. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022



Sh. Madan Lal (9872367068) s/o Sh. Om Parkash Jain Niwas MCB Zone 2, New H. No. 10803, Street No.18, Parinda Road, 18 Guru Teg Bahadur Nagar, Bathinda 151001.

Public Information Officer O/o M.C., Bathinda

First Appellate Authority O/o M.C.Bathinda Versus

Respondent

Appeal Case No.: 2377 of 2021 Heard through CISCO WEBEX

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on **7.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m.** through CISCO WEBEX application. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022



Sh. Raj Singh (9814241257) s/o Sh. Ishar Singh. Vill. Todarwal, PO Babrpur, Police Station Bhadson, Tehsil Nabha, Distt. Patiala

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o SSP, Mansa

First Appellate Authority O/o IGP Bathinda Range, Bathinda

Respondent

Appeal Case No.: 2417 of 2021 Heard through CISCO WEBEX

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on **13.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m.** <u>through CISCO WEBEX application</u>. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022



Sh. Parveen Kumar (9530991083) S/o Sh. Babu Ram, R/o Arniwala Wazira, PO Phullu Khera, Tehsil Malout, Ditt. Sri Mukatsar Sahib.

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o Principal, Govt. Sr. Sec School, Ghubaiya

First Appellate Authority O/o Principal, Govt. Sr. Sec School, Ghubaiya

Respondent

Appellant

Appeal Case No.: 631 of 2021 Heard through CISCO WEBEX

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on 14.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX application. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022



Sh. Rubal Gupta, (9780882400)s/o Sh. Vinod Gupta,# 364, Chandigarh Road, Samrala Chowk,Ludhiana

Vs.

Public Information Officer, O/o DGP, Punjab, Chandigarh Respondent

Appellant

Public Information Officer, O/o Deputy Commissioner of Police, Ludhiana

First Appellate Authority

DGP, Punjab, Chandigarh.

Appeal case No.1893 of 2020 Through CISCO WEBEX

Present: Sh. Rubal Gupta, appellant : Sh. Parshotam, ASI(9417131510)

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on **19.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m.** <u>through CISCO WEBEX application</u>. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022

AT HER PSIC using

(Regd. Post) (Regd. Post) Late Sh. Sham Lal(8437660997) H.No.24481, UID No.MCBZ-1-00856, Near Civil Hospital, Mansa Road, Bathinda Versus

Complainant

(Regd. Post) Public Information Officer O/o Commissioner, MC, Bathinda

Respondent

Complaint Case No.: 209 of 2021 Through CISCO WEBEX

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on **21.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m.** <u>through CISCO WEBEX application</u>. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022



Sh. Amritpal Singh Bedi (9815362281) S/o Sh. Avtar Singh, H.No.1205, Gali No.8, Hussaipura East, Amritsar.

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o The Commissioner, Municipal Corporation, Amritsar.

First Appellate Authority O/o The Commissioner, Municipal Corporation, Amritsar.

Respondent

Appeal case No.: 2479 of 2021 Notice of Hearing through CISCO WEBEX

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on **21.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m.** <u>through CISCO WEBEX application</u>. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022



Sh. Narinder Pal Singh Goldi (9915999399) # 414/M-8, Sarai Sant Ram, Outside Lahori Gate, Near Nawankot, Amritsar.

Versus

Public Information Officer O/o Municipal Corporation, Amritsar.

First Appellate Authority O/o The Commissioner, Municipal Corporation, Amritsar.

Respondent

Appeal case No.: 2391 of 2021 Notice of Hearing through CISCO WEBEX

Present : Appellant : Respondent absent

Order:

Due to technical problem the hearing for today i.e. 27.4.2022 the above mentioned case is not heard and will be heard on 26.7.2022 at 11.00 a.m. through CISCO WEBEX application. Copy of the order be sent to the parties. (Steps to use CISCO WEBEX: Install CISCO Webex->Click on Join Meeting->Enter Meeting Number 1582933632).

Dated: 27.4.2022